TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM528298

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tango Card Omaha, Corporation		03/29/2019	Corporation: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tango Card Nebraska, Inc.	
Street Address:	11510 Blondo Street	
City:	Omaha	
State/Country:	NEBRASKA	
Postal Code:	68164	
Entity Type:	Corporation: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3203875	1-800-PRESENT
Registration Number:	5360859	GC GIFTPASS
Registration Number:	5302871	GC
Registration Number:	3169764	GIFTING RESOURCE CENTER
Registration Number:	4651718	INCENTCORE
Registration Number:	4822851	OWN THE MOMENT
Registration Number:	5205163	REWARD SPOT
Registration Number:	3204075	SUPERCERTIFICATE
Registration Number:	3204074	SUPERCERTIFICATE
Serial Number:	87443710	GIFTCERTIFICATES.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3142592020

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3142592000

bcipdocketing@bclplaw.com Email:

BRYAN CAVE LEIGHTON PAISNER LLP **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 211 North Broadway, Suite 3600 Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63102

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006673 FRAME: 0001

900503121

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1760897.2	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark A. Paskar	
SIGNATURE:	/Mark A. Paskar/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/18/2019	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=Tango Omaha to Tango Nebraska#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006673 FRAME: 0002

Commonwealth & Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

The name of TANGO CARD OMAHA, CORPORATION was changed to Tango Card Nebraska, Inc. pursuant to a certificate of amendment issued by the Commission effective as of March 29, 2019.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: March 29, 2019

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

CIS0502

TRADEMARK REEL: 006673 FRAME: 0003

RECORDED: 06/18/2019